
Week #13
Friday, Dec 1, 2017 5:00 PM GAME Tyke

Saturday Dec 2, 2017 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday Dec 2, 2017 11:55 AM PRAC Intro Tyke
Sunday, Dec 3, 2017 2:00 PM GAME Tyke

Week #14
Friday, Dec 8, 2017 5:00 PM PRAC Tyke Mite

Saturday Dec 9, 2017 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday Dec 9, 2017 11:55 AM PRAC Intro Tyke
Sunday, Dec 10, 2017 2:00 PM GAME Tyke

Week #15
Friday, Dec 15, 2017 5:00 PM PRAC Tyke Mite

Saturday Dec 16, 2017 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday Dec 16, 2017 11:55 AM GAME Tyke
Sunday, Dec 17, 2017 2:00 PM PRAC Intro Tyke

Week #16
Friday, Dec 22, 2017 5:00 PM PRAC Tyke Mite

Saturday Dec 23, 2017 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday Dec 23, 2017 11:55 AM PRAC Intro
Sunday, Dec 24, 2017 2:00 PM CANCELLED - HOLIDAY

Week #17
Friday, Dec 29, 2017 5:00 PM CANCELLED - HOLIDAY

Saturday Dec 30, 2017 7:00 AM TBD
Saturday Dec 30, 2017 11:55 AM FAMILY HOCKEY GAME
Sunday, Dec 31, 2017 2:00 PM CANCELLED - HOLIDAY

Week #18
Friday, Jan 5, 2018 5:00 PM PRAC Tyke Mite

Saturday Jan 6, 2018 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday Jan 6, 2018 11:55 AM PRAC Intro
Sunday, Jan 7, 2018 2:00 PM GAME Tyke

Week #19
Friday, Jan 12, 2018 5:00 PM PRAC Tyke

Saturday Jan 13, 2018 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Tyke
Saturday Jan 13, 2018 11:55 AM MITE JAMBOREE
Sunday, Jan 14, 2018 2:00 PM PRAC Intro Mite

Week #20



Friday, Jan 19, 2018 5:00 PM PRAC Tyke Mite
Saturday, Jan 20, 2018 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday, Jan 20, 2018 11:55 AM PRAC Intro Tyke (Optional)

Sunday, Jan 21, 2018 2:00 PM PRAC Tyke

Week #21
Friday, Jan 26, 2018 5:00 PM PRAC Mite

Saturday, Jan 27, 2018 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday, Jan 27, 2018 11:55 AM PRAC Intro

Sunday, Jan 28, 2018 2:00 PM PRAC Mite

Week #22
Friday, Feb 2, 2018 5:00 PM PRAC Tyke Mite

Saturday, Feb 3, 2018 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday, Feb 3, 2018 11:55 AM PRAC Intro Tyke

Sunday, Feb 4, 2018 2:00 PM GAME Tyke

Week #23
Friday, Feb 9, 2018 5:00 PM PRAC Tyke

Saturday, Feb 10, 2018 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday, Feb 10, 2018 11:55 AM PRAC Intro Tyke (Optional)

Sunday, Feb 11, 2018 2:00 PM PRAC Mite

Week #24
Friday, Feb 16, 2018 5:00 PM PRAC Tyke Mite

Saturday, Feb 17, 2018 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday, Feb 17, 2018 11:55 AM PRAC Intro

Sunday, Feb 18, 2018 2:00 PM PRAC Tyke

Week #25
Friday, Feb 23, 2018 5:00 PM PRAC Tyke Mite

Saturday, Feb 24, 2018 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday, Feb 24, 2018 11:55 AM PRAC Intro Tyke

Sunday, Feb 25, 2018 2:00 PM GAME Tyke

Week #26
Friday, Mar 2, 2018 5:00 PM PRAC Tyke Mite

Saturday, Mar 3, 2018 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday, Mar 3, 2018 11:55 AM INTRO FINAL DAY

Sunday, Mar 4, 2018 2:00 PM PRAC Tyke

Week #27
Friday, Mar 9, 2018 5:00 PM PRAC Mite



Saturday, Mar 10, 2018 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday, Mar 10, 2018 11:55 AM TBD

Sunday, Mar 11, 2018 2:00 PM PRAC Mite

Week #28
Friday, Mar 16, 2018 5:00 PM PRAC Tyke

Saturday, Mar 17, 2018 7:00 AM PRAC/GAME Mite
Saturday, Mar 17, 2018 11:55 AM TYKE FINAL DAY

Sunday, Mar 18, 2018 2:00 PM MITE FINAL DAY

Week #29
Friday, Mar 23, 2018 5:00 PM TBD

Saturday, Mar 24, 2018 7:00 AM TBD
Saturday, Mar 24, 2018 11:55 AM TBD

Sunday, Mar 25, 2018 2:00 PM TBD


